
Term 1

Mon 9th Sept Rec in 9am-1.10pm Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons

Tue 10th Sept Rec in 9am-1.10pm

Wed 11th Sept Rec in 9am-1.10pm

Thu 12th Sept Rec in 9am-1.10pm

Fri 13th Sept Rec in 9am-1.10pm Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 16th Sept Rec in full time Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - Y6 parent meetings with Miss Bussey

Tue 17th Sept 3:30pm - Y4/5 parent meetings with Mrs Cook & Miss Mannings

Wed 18th Sept 3:30pm - Y3/4 parent meetings with Mr Gavaghan

Thu 19th Sept 3:30pm - Y2 parent meetings with Mrs Cooper

Fri 20th Sept Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly 3:30pm - Y1 parent meetings with Miss Donnelly Diary on website

Mon 23rd Sept Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 24th Sept Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 25th Sept 3:30pm - 4pm - Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thu 26th Sept 3:30 Rec parents - Essential EYFS info meeting 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 27th Sept Photographer Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 30th Sept Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 1st Oct Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 2nd Oct 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thu 3rd Oct 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 4th Oct Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 7th Oct Y3, 4 & 5 Literature Festival Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 8th Oct Y2 & 6 Literature Festival Y1 Waitrose 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 9th Oct 3:30pm - 4pm - Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thur 10th Oct Y2 Waitrose 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 11th Oct Rec & Y1 Literature Festival Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 14th Oct Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 15th Oct Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 16th Oct 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thu 17th Oct 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 18th Oct Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 21st Oct Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 22nd Oct Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 23rd Oct Y5 Waitrose 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thu 24th Oct 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 25th Oct Piano lessons 2.30 Harvest Festival Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Calendar of events Autumn Term 2019

After school activities Date Activities during the school day

Half term 28th October - 1st November



Term 2

Mon 28th Oct Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 29th Oct Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 30th Oct 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thu 31st Oct 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 1st Nov Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 4th Nov Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 5th Nov Y6 Waitrose Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 6th Nov Y3 Waitrose 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thu 7th Nov Y4 Waitrose 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 8th Nov Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 11th Nov Interim reports Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 12th Nov Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 13th Nov 3.30-6.30pm Parent Consultations 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thur 14th Nov 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 15th Nov Superhero Foundation Day Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 18th Nov Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 19th Nov Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 20th Nov 1.30-5.30pm Parent Consultations 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thur 21st Nov 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 22nd Nov Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 25th Nov Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 26th Nov Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 27th Nov 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thu 28th Nov 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 29th Nov Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 2nd Dec Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons 3:30pm - 4pm - Marathon Club & Card Games

Tue 3rd Dec Swimming yr2&3 3:30pm - 4pm - Dance, Multi-Skills & Junior Art

Wed 4th Dec 3:30pm - 4pm - Fun 'n' Faith, Gardening & Junior Gymnastics

Thu 5th Dec 3:30pm - 4pm - Junior Football & Musical Theatre

Fri 6th Dec Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 9th Dec Infant Nativity dress rehearsal Guitar, ukulele & recorder lessons

Tue 10th Dec Swimming yr2&3 1.45pm Infant Nativity

Wed 11th Dec

Thur 12th Dec 10.00am Infant Nativity

Fri 13th Dec Piano lessons 2.30 Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 16th Dec

Tue 17th Dec

Wed 18th Dec Diary on website

Thur 19th Dec 10am Church Service at Sandhurst Church 2.30pm Merit Assembly

Fri 20th Dec 1.15pm Finish Diary on website

Wishing you a Happy Christmas and New Year!  See you all back on Wednesday 8th January 2020

Date Activities during the school day After school activities 


